Cattle Kelpie Border Collie & GSD

Sun 15 Oct 2017

Breed Breakdown

GROUP 5 - WORKING DOGS
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Kelpie

Australian Stumpy Tail Cattle
Dog

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog (Long
Stock Coat)

TOTAL :

24
10

27

70

Event Total Entries : 70

SWEEPSTAKES
3-6 Sweepstakes
6-12 Sweepstakes
Best Gaited

Best Headed

TOTAL :

11
15
32



